VPX3-ZU1B-SDR Products Brief
3U OpenVPX Solutions for SDR/EW with ADI’s RadioVerse RF Transceivers
June 2025
Version 3.0
Copyright PanaTeQ
Index
Table of Contents
Overview – 3

FA ADRV9002
FB 2xADRV9002
Product Codification for Ordering
d PS / PL DDR4
M 4GB / 1GB
P 8GB / 2GB
rl Ruggedization Level Vita 47
AS Air Standard EAC4
AR Air Rugged EAC6
CC Conduction Cooled ECC3
CR Conduction Rugged ECC4
c Speed Grade
1 Standard
2 Fast
k Backplane Connectors
k KVPX Connectors